
Management Team 
 

Kevin Gonzalez, General Manager 
804-545-9610      kevin@mbofrichmond.com 
 

Ron West, General Sales Manager 
804-545-9631      rwest@mbofrichmond.com 
 
David James, New Car Sales Manager 
804-545-9607    djames@mbofrichmond.com 
 
Steven Baker, Used Car Sales Manager 
804-545-9630    stevenb@mbofrichmond.com 
 

Jay Ramsey, Finance Manager 
804-545-9657    jramsey@mbofrichmond.com 
 

Ron Shaban, Service Manager 
804-545-9640       rons@mbofrichmond.com 
 

John Tamberrino, Parts Manager 
804-545-9619         john@mbofrichmond.com 

Sales Hours 
Monday - Friday: 8:30 a.m. - 8 p.m. 
Saturday: 9 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
 

Service Hours 
Monday - Friday: 7:30 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
 

Parts Hours 
Monday - Friday: 7:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. 

Central Virginia’s Fastest 
Growing Luxury Dealer! McGeorge Mercedes-Benz, Family-Owned And Operated 

12200 Midlothian Turnpike   

Midlothian, Virginia 23113 

804.545.9600 

www.mbofrichmond.com 

12200 Midlothian Turnpike   

Midlothian, Virginia 23113 

804.545.9600 

www.mbofrichmond.com 

  Since 1955, McGeorge Car Company has 
provided the very best in automobile sales 
and service to more than 100,000 satisfied 
customers.   

  Just six years ago, the McGeorge family 
opened its first dealership away from     
Richmond’s Broad Street when it opened its 
doors to Mercedes-Benz of Richmond in 
Midlothian.  

  Supported by a veteran staff of master 
certified professionals,  Mercedes-Benz of 
Richmond offers the very best in customer 
care, Mercedes selection and service. 



 Enjoy the piece-of-mind that thousands of Mercedes-Benz of Richmond customers share when you service your Mercedes with us. For your 
knowledge, the service pricing chart featured in this brochure demonstrates the comparable costs of servicing your vehicle at Richmond-area 
service locations.  
 

   Our award-winning, certified Mercedes-Benz technicians are factory-trained to service your vehicle correctly the first time. Whether your     
Mercedes requires routine maintenance, or more skilled repair work, rest-assured that it is being serviced by professionals with your safety in 
mind.  
   


